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Individual Top Times

Times since: 13-Jun-22

Number of Top Times: 20  Show Short Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 8 & Under  25 Free

- 1 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWEvelyn Edwards 8   20.41 S LAL F

- 2 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWMaisey Hunt 8   21.41 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCElla Dodge 8   22.78 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWWaverly Thomasey 8   23.17 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMCampbell Owen 8   23.48 S F

- 6 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWDabney Morrison 7   23.62 S F

- 7 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCAva DiBrango 6   23.72 S F

- 8 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCSamantha Davis 8   23.82 S F

- 9 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCEmma Detwiler 8   24.04 S F

- 10 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKIsla Cherian 8   24.24 S F

- 11 6/13/2022 BB vs BDVABBMargaret McCloskey 8   24.31 S F

- 12 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKLois Latham 7   24.32 S F

- 13 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKCharlotte Assent 8   24.70 S F

- 14 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAFRMadelyn Schmutz 8   25.74 S F

- 15 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMLana Keith 8   25.92 S F

- 16 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKKaisley Cure 7   26.02 S F

- 17 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCLucy Rakos 8   26.24 S F

- 18 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCCharlotte Pickeral 7   26.53 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWKendall Frasier 8   26.91 S F

- 20 6/20/2022 BD vs VAVAVABrianna Torrence 8   26.98 S F

Women 8 & Under  50 Free

- 1 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCRowan Gleason 8   48.47 S LAL F

- 2 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCSamantha Davis 8   48.57 S LAL F

- 3 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWEvelyn Edwards 8   51.36 S LAL F

- 4 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCElla Dodge 8   51.97 S LAL F

- 5 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCEmma Detwiler 8   52.01 S LAL F

- 6 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCAva DiBrango 6   52.51 S F

- 7 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWWaverly Thomasey 8   52.58 S F

- 8 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWDabney Morrison 7   54.25 S F

- 9 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMCampbell Owen 8   54.94 S F

- 10 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKIsla Cherian 8   57.04 S F

- 11 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKKaisley Cure 7   57.58 S F

- 12 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKCharlotte Assent 8   59.01 S F

- 13 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVAVABrianna Torrence 8   59.45 S F

- 14 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWKendall Frasier 8   59.55 S F

- 15 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMLana Keith 8   59.57 S F

 16 6/20/2022 BB vs FAFASTAmelia Kobek 7   59.86 S F

- 17 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAWWKarleigh Dolan 8 1:00.55 S F

- 18 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKLois Latham 7 1:00.92 S F

- 19 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCLucy Rakos 8 1:01.12 S F

- 20 6/20/2022 BB vs FAVABBElizabeth McCloskey 8 1:03.01 S F

Women 8 & Under  25 Back

- 1 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWWaverly Thomasey 8   23.94 S LAL F

- 2 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWEvelyn Edwards 8   25.33 S LAL F

- 3 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCElla Dodge 8   27.69 S LAL F

- 4 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWDabney Morrison 7   28.56 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCSamantha Davis 8   29.20 S F

- 6 6/20/2022 BB vs FAVABBElizabeth McCloskey 8   29.31 S F

- 7 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMCampbell Owen 8   30.06 S F

- 8 6/20/2022 BD vs VAVAVABrianna Torrence 8   30.13 S F

- 9 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCAva DiBrango 6   31.12 S F

- 10 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMAmelia Cope 8   31.39 S F
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- 11 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWLyla Jackson 8   31.43 S F

- 12 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCCharlotte Pickeral 7   31.50 S F

- 13 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWKendall Frasier 8   31.76 S F

- 14 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAFRMadelyn Schmutz 8   31.78 S F

- 15 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCRowan Gleason 8   31.86 S F

- 16 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWTessa McRaven 8   31.96 S F

- 17 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAWWAubrie Crouch 8   32.11 S F

- 18 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKClaire Knapp 8   32.16 S F

- 19 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKStella Yeoman 8   33.05 S F

- 20 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKCharlotte Hipskind 7   33.15 S F

Women 8 & Under  25 Breast

- 1 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCRowan Gleason 8   28.39 S LAL F

- 2 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWEvelyn Edwards 8   28.87 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAWWMaisey Hunt 8   29.74 S LAL F

- 4 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCAva DiBrango 6   32.88 S LAL F

- 5 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWDabney Morrison 7   33.17 S LAL F

- 6 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKLucy Misiano 8   33.85 S F

- 7 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKCaroline Camarda 8   34.27 S F

- 8 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVABBMargaret McCloskey 8   34.48 S F

- 9 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCCharlotte Pickeral 7   35.92 S F

- 10 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWEmma Grace Santos 8   37.72 S F

- 11 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKLois Latham 7   39.32 S F

- 12 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKLynnie Frankfort 7   39.99 S F

- 13 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMCampbell Owen 8   40.17 S F

- 14 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWHattie Gowen 7   40.46 S F

- 15 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCIsabel Pafford 8   40.83 S F

- 16 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKKaisley Cure 7   41.42 S F

- 17 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAVAACTAinslee Giles 8   43.29 S F

- 18 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKIsla Cherian 8   43.35 S F

- 19 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKMegan Rumore 7   44.74 S F

- 20 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKClaire Knapp 8   45.00 S F

Women 8 & Under  25 Fly

- 1 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWDabney Morrison 7   25.48 S LAL F

- 2 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAWWMaisey Hunt 8   25.50 S LAL F

- 3 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWEvelyn Edwards 8   26.24 S LAL F

- 4 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCElla Dodge 8   27.28 S LAL F

- 5 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCAva DiBrango 6   27.87 S LAL F

- 6 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKKaisley Cure 7   28.77 S LAL F

- 7 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWWaverly Thomasey 8   28.96 S LAL F

- 8 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCRowan Gleason 8   29.20 S LAL F

- 9 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAWWKendall Frasier 8   30.26 S F

- 10 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKLois Latham 7   30.29 S F

- 11 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVABBMargaret McCloskey 8   30.45 S F

- 12 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAWWKarleigh Dolan 8   31.91 S F

- 13 6/20/2022 BB vs FAVABBElizabeth McCloskey 8   33.98 S F

- 14 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKMegan Rumore 7   34.30 S F

- 15 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWHattie Gowen 7   36.72 S F

- 16 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMCampbell Owen 8   38.09 S F

- 17 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMAmelia Cope 8   38.76 S F

- 18 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKAsynith Frankfort 8   42.56 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAVAACTAinslee Giles 8   44.21 S F

Women 8 & Under  100 IM

- 1 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWEvelyn Edwards 8 2:09.51 S LAL F
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- 2 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCRowan Gleason 8 2:10.97 S LAL F

- 3 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWMaisey Hunt 8 2:22.10 S LAL F

- 4 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCElla Dodge 8 2:24.05 S LAL F

- 5 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWKendall Frasier 8 2:41.68 S F

- 6 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCCharlotte Pickeral 7 2:43.80 S F

Women 9-10 25 Free

- 1 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKLeyla Reyes 10   15.95 S LAL F

- 2 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWDanna Pineda 10   16.10 S LAL F

- 3 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKSophie Richards 10   16.53 S LAL F

- 4 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKVirginia Phillips 10   16.69 S LAL F

- 5 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCAva Rempfer 10   17.20 S LAL F

- 6 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKLucy Loper 9   17.52 S LAL F

- 7 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMLainey Pennington 9   17.59 S LAL F

- 8 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKAnnabelle Fischer 10   17.64 S LAL F

- 9 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMEmerson Eiban 10   17.73 S LAL F

- 10 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCNeko Colbert 10   18.03 S LAL F

- 11 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMCaroline Nelson 9   18.11 S LAL F

- 12 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCCharlotte Ettare 10   19.59 S F

- 13 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMMeredith Cox 10   19.62 S F

- 14 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVAVAShelton Speakes 10   19.70 S F

- 15 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCCamille Greenlaw 9   19.94 S F

- 16 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWEllington Hermosa 10   20.00 S F

- 17 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAFRJulia Simpson 9   20.29 S F

- 18 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCEmerson Willis 10   20.33 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWEva Kendall 10   20.37 S F

- 20 6/20/2022 BD vs VAVAVABrooklyn Malone 9   20.53 S F

Women 9-10 50 Free

- 1 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKSophie Richards 10   36.66 S LAL F

- 2 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWDanna Pineda 10   36.96 S LAL F

- 3 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKLeyla Reyes 10   37.37 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKLucy Loper 9   38.31 S LAL F

- 5 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMEmerson Eiban 10   38.88 S LAL F

- 6 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMLainey Pennington 9   39.00 S LAL F

- 7 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKVirginia Phillips 10   39.39 S LAL F

- 8 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKAnnabelle Fischer 10   40.54 S LAL F

- 9 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMCaroline Nelson 9   40.73 S LAL F

- 10 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCAva Rempfer 10   41.22 S LAL F

- 11* 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMMeredith Cox 10   41.81 S LAL F

- 11* 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCNeko Colbert 10   41.81 S LAL F

- 13 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKJosie Milam 9   42.61 S LAL F

- 14 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWEllington Hermosa 10   43.03 S LAL F

- 15 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAVABrooklyn Malone 9   43.07 S LAL F

- 16 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWEllery Ford 9   44.95 S F

- 17 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCEmerson Willis 10   45.08 S F

- 18 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAFRJulia Simpson 9   45.60 S F

- 19 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCCharlotte Ettare 10   45.67 S F

- 20 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWElla Shinkle 10   45.68 S F

Women 9-10 25 Back

- 1 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCAva Rempfer 10   21.51 S LAL F

- 2 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWDanna Pineda 10   21.66 S LAL F

- 3 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKLeyla Reyes 10   22.25 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCNeko Colbert 10   22.50 S LAL F

- 5 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMLainey Pennington 9   22.97 S LAL F
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- 6 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWEllington Hermosa 10   23.78 S F

- 7 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKJosie Milam 9   24.05 S F

- 8 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCEmerson Willis 10   24.10 S F

- 9 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMZoe Gooch 10   24.47 S F

- 10 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVAVABrooklyn Malone 9   24.77 S F

- 11 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWCarmella Helbling 10   24.78 S F

- 12 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMCaroline Nelson 9   24.80 S F

- 13 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWEva Kendall 10   24.90 S F

- 14 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAACTSkylar Weeks 9   24.94 S F

- 15 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCCamille Greenlaw 9   26.33 S F

- 16 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAFRJulia Simpson 9   26.36 S F

- 17 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCCharlotte Ettare 10   26.70 S F

- 18 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCEva Spaulding 9   27.10 S F

- 19 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCMakenzie Dudley 10   27.31 S F

- 20 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMTessa Akershoek 9   27.38 S F

Women 9-10 25 Breast

- 1 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKLucy Loper 9   21.82 S LAL F

- 2 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKAnnabelle Fischer 10   21.97 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMCaroline Nelson 9   22.10 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKVirginia Phillips 10   22.45 S LAL F

- 5 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKSophie Richards 10   23.18 S LAL F

- 6 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCNeko Colbert 10   23.46 S LAL F

- 7 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMLainey Pennington 9   23.96 S LAL F

- 8 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKLeyla Reyes 10   24.50 S LAL F

- 9 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAVAACTSkylar Weeks 9   24.61 S LAL F

- 10 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMMeredith Cox 10   25.75 S F

- 11 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWDanna Pineda 10   26.12 S F

- 12 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMEmerson Eiban 10   27.25 S F

- 13 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMKaris Wu 9   28.60 S F

- 14 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWEve Flavin 9   28.61 S F

- 15 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCEmerson Willis 10   28.68 S F

- 16 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCCharlotte Ettare 10   28.73 S F

- 17 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKRachel Camarda 10   28.88 S F

- 18 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAFRAddison Flamm 10   29.07 S F

 19 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTEmilia Andrade 10   29.22 S F

- 20 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCRachael Glickstein 10   29.34 S F

Women 9-10 25 Fly

- 1 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKSophie Richards 10   18.62 S LAL F

- 2 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKLucy Loper 9   18.90 S LAL F

- 3 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWDanna Pineda 10   19.19 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKLeyla Reyes 10   19.22 S LAL F

- 5 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMLainey Pennington 9   19.53 S LAL F

- 6 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMEmerson Eiban 10   21.05 S LAL F

- 7 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKAnnabelle Fischer 10   21.15 S LAL F

- 8 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKVirginia Phillips 10   21.48 S F

- 9 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCAva Rempfer 10   21.66 S F

- 10 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVAACTSkylar Weeks 9   22.30 S F

- 11 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMMeredith Cox 10   23.03 S F

- 12 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMZoe Gooch 10   23.25 S F

 13 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTEmilia Andrade 10   23.99 S F

- 14 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVAVABrooklyn Malone 9   24.02 S F

- 15 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMCaroline Nelson 9   24.39 S F

- 16 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCEva Spaulding 9   24.80 S F

- 17 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCNeko Colbert 10   25.15 S F
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- 18 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWEllington Hermosa 10   26.35 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFKaylee Lantrip 10   26.95 S F

- 20 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWCarmella Helbling 10   28.08 S F

Women 9-10 100 IM

- 1 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKLeyla Reyes 10 1:35.01 S LAL F

- 2 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKVirginia Phillips 10 1:42.64 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWDanna Pineda 10 1:43.25 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMLainey Pennington 9 1:44.04 S LAL F

- 5 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMEmerson Eiban 10 1:44.95 S LAL F

- 6 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKJosie Milam 9 1:49.24 S F

- 7 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMMeredith Cox 10 1:51.82 S F

- 8 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCCamille Greenlaw 9 2:01.14 S F

- 9 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWElla Shinkle 10 2:06.40 S F

- 10 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAVABrooklyn Malone 9 2:06.58 S F

- 11 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMKaris Wu 9 2:08.95 S F

- 12 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMTessa Akershoek 9 2:12.27 S F

- 13 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWEve Flavin 9 2:19.82 S F

- 14 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWEva Kendall 10 2:20.19 S F

- 15 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAFRAddison Flamm 10 2:20.43 S F

- 16 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWKarris Smith 9 2:20.99 S F

- 17 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWCarmella Helbling 10 2:21.23 S F

- 18 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAVAACTBrooklyn Largen 10 2:22.74 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFJane Sloan 10 2:22.92 S F

- 20 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVARFKaylee Lantrip 10 2:23.55 S F

Women 11-12 50 Free

- 1 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKRowena Phillips 12   30.31 S LAL F

- 2 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWAnn Margaret Holt 12   30.84 S LAL F

- 3 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKKaelyn Mahland 12   31.03 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMSarah Warren 12   31.91 S LAL F

- 5 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWTaylor Woodruff 11   32.10 S LAL F

- 6 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVABBLeila Kenny 12   32.28 S LAL F

- 7 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWHannah Curl 12   33.19 S LAL F

- 8 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKLynley Cannon 12   33.24 S LAL F

- 9 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWBroughton Webb 11   33.31 S LAL F

- 10 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKPeyton Reyes 12   34.37 S LAL F

- 11* 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCKathleen King 12   34.64 S LAL F

- 11* 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKXenia Bannister 11   34.64 S LAL F

- 13* 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVARFEmma Prater 12   34.99 S LAL F

- 13* 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFAvery Duff 11   34.99 S LAL F

- 15 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWJameson Johnson 11   35.67 S F

- 16 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKKylee Steinweg 12   35.94 S F

- 17 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCAudrey Rose Bond 12   36.18 S F

- 18 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVAVAMelissa Bingham 12   36.50 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCPhebe Dodge 11   36.64 S F

- 20 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKDelaney Rodriguez 11   36.91 S F

Women 11-12 100 Free

- 1 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKRowena Phillips 12 1:06.42 S LAL F

- 2 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWAnn Margaret Holt 12 1:06.75 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMSarah Warren 12 1:07.44 S LAL F

- 4 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKKaelyn Mahland 12 1:10.12 S LAL F

- 5 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWBroughton Webb 11 1:10.54 S LAL F

- 6 6/13/2022 BB vs BDVABBLeila Kenny 12 1:13.95 S LAL F

- 7 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCKathleen King 12 1:14.04 S LAL F
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- 8 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKXenia Bannister 11 1:16.98 S LAL F

- 9 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFEmma Prater 12 1:17.36 S LAL F

- 10 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWHannah Curl 12 1:17.41 S LAL F

- 11 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKPeyton Reyes 12 1:18.12 S LAL F

- 12 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWTaylor Woodruff 11 1:18.54 S LAL F

- 13 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCAudrey Rose Bond 12 1:19.86 S LAL F

- 14 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKLynley Cannon 12 1:20.07 S LAL F

- 15 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFAvery Duff 11 1:20.28 S LAL F

- 16 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWJameson Johnson 11 1:20.63 S LAL F

- 17 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVAVAMelissa Bingham 12 1:21.40 S F

- 18 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVARFShirley Barger 12 1:22.21 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCPhebe Dodge 11 1:25.14 S F

- 20 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKDelaney Rodriguez 11 1:25.53 S F

Women 11-12 50 Back

- 1 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKRowena Phillips 12   33.93 S LAL F

- 2 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMSarah Warren 12   35.71 S LAL F

- 3 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWTaylor Woodruff 11   37.39 S LAL F

- 4 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWAnn Margaret Holt 12   37.47 S LAL F

- 5 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVABBLeila Kenny 12   37.99 S LAL F

- 6 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKKaelyn Mahland 12   38.93 S LAL F

- 7 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCKathleen King 12   39.88 S LAL F

- 8 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWBroughton Webb 11   40.34 S LAL F

- 9 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAACTEliza Fink 11   42.08 S LAL F

- 10 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWHannah Curl 12   42.24 S LAL F

- 11 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWCallen Campbell 11   43.14 S LAL F

- 12 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWJameson Johnson 11   43.77 S LAL F

- 13 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKPeyton Reyes 12   44.77 S F

- 14 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKRome Petrikonis 11   45.48 S F

- 15 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMElla Pennington 12   45.64 S F

- 16 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCPhebe Dodge 11   46.52 S F

- 17 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKKylee Steinweg 12   46.66 S F

- 18 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVARFShirley Barger 12   46.92 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCPaige Davis 12   46.94 S F

- 20 6/20/2022 BD vs VAVABDSaya Hirst 11   47.31 S F

Women 11-12 50 Breast

- 1 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKKaelyn Mahland 12   38.97 S LAL F

- 2 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKRowena Phillips 12   39.81 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWBroughton Webb 11   42.27 S LAL F

- 4 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCFaith Richardson 12   42.68 S LAL F

- 5 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMSarah Warren 12   43.09 S LAL F

- 6 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKLynley Cannon 12   43.44 S LAL F

- 7 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWAnn Margaret Holt 12   45.27 S LAL F

- 8 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKXenia Bannister 11   47.00 S LAL F

- 9 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKKylee Steinweg 12   47.21 S LAL F

- 10 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWHannah Curl 12   47.53 S LAL F

- 11 6/13/2022 BB vs BDVABBLouise Morgan 12   47.65 S LAL F

- 12 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMElla Pennington 12   47.91 S LAL F

- 13 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVABBMary McCloskey 11   48.98 S F

- 14 6/20/2022 BB vs FAVABBReed Marks 12   49.21 S F

- 15 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWCallen Campbell 11   49.61 S F

- 16 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCKathleen King 12   50.28 S F

- 17 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKNatalie Nivens 12   50.41 S F

- 18 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVABBPaige Sittason 12   50.73 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFAva Dragan 11   51.45 S F
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- 20 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWCaroline Summers 12   52.20 S F

Women 11-12 50 Fly

- 1 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMSarah Warren 12   33.52 S LAL F

- 2 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWAnn Margaret Holt 12   34.14 S LAL F

- 3 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKRowena Phillips 12   34.75 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKKaelyn Mahland 12   34.79 S LAL F

- 5 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWTaylor Woodruff 11   35.05 S LAL F

- 6 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKPeyton Reyes 12   37.52 S LAL F

- 7 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKXenia Bannister 11   37.61 S LAL F

- 8 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVARFEmma Prater 12   39.43 S LAL F

- 9 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCKathleen King 12   39.66 S LAL F

- 10 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWBroughton Webb 11   39.75 S LAL F

- 11 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVABBAddison Ruhl 12   40.02 S LAL F

- 12 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWCallen Campbell 11   40.27 S LAL F

- 13 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWHannah Curl 12   41.85 S F

- 14 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCAudrey Rose Bond 12   42.68 S F

- 15 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAACTEliza Fink 11   44.35 S F

- 16 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAWWSara Harper Richardson 12   44.59 S F

 17 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTBethany Talmadge 11   45.43 S F

 18 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTAmelia Snyder 11   45.47 S F

- 19 6/20/2022 BB vs FAVABBReed Marks 12   46.30 S F

- 20 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMElla Pennington 12   46.75 S F

Women 11-12 100 IM

- 1 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKRowena Phillips 12 1:16.34 S LAL F

- 2 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMSarah Warren 12 1:17.53 S LAL F

- 3 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKKaelyn Mahland 12 1:19.55 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWBroughton Webb 11 1:20.80 S LAL F

- 5 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWAnn Margaret Holt 12 1:20.84 S LAL F

- 6 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWTaylor Woodruff 11 1:27.47 S LAL F

- 7 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWHannah Curl 12 1:29.10 S LAL F

- 8 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKLynley Cannon 12 1:29.69 S LAL F

- 9 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKPeyton Reyes 12 1:29.75 S LAL F

- 10 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKXenia Bannister 11 1:31.20 S LAL F

- 11 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCKathleen King 12 1:31.22 S LAL F

- 12 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFEmma Prater 12 1:34.36 S F

- 13 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCAudrey Rose Bond 12 1:35.42 S F

- 14 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFShirley Barger 12 1:36.15 S F

- 15 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMElla Pennington 12 1:36.90 S F

- 16 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWCallen Campbell 11 1:39.65 S F

- 17 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAACTEliza Fink 11 1:40.64 S F

- 18 6/20/2022 BD vs VAVAVAMelissa Bingham 12 1:40.78 S F

- 19 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKRome Petrikonis 11 1:41.73 S F

- 20 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVARFAvery Duff 11 1:41.87 S F

Women 13-14 50 Free

- 1 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKEmory Hill 14   28.74 S LAL F

- 2 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCRuby Duis 14   30.42 S LAL F

- 3 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCReese Richardson 14   31.24 S LAL F

- 4 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKAvery Mahland 14   31.25 S LAL F

- 5 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCAva Shopbell 13   31.64 S LAL F

- 6 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVABBAlicia Kenny 14   32.42 S LAL F

- 7 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKBeatrice Blair 14   32.68 S LAL F

- 8 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWOlivia Judy 13   32.82 S LAL F

- 9 6/13/2022 BB vs BDVABDDayna Northrup 14   33.16 S F
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- 10 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCAddison Bond 14   33.54 S F

 11 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTAva Bradshaw 14   33.96 S F

- 12 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKKatelyn Lydzinski 13   34.06 S F

- 13 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVAACTBlythe Miller 13   34.13 S F

- 14 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCZelynn Gustafson 13   34.38 S F

- 15 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKEmma Cooper 13   35.19 S F

 16 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTAngelina Guo 14   35.65 S F

- 17 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVABBAnna Grace McCloskey 14   36.14 S F

- 18 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMAbigail Henson 14   36.60 S F

- 19 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMAddison Provost 13   36.95 S F

- 20 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKEloise Koscielny 13   36.97 S F

Women 13-14 100 Free

- 1 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKEmory Hill 14 1:01.52 S LAL F

- 2 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCRuby Duis 14 1:08.32 S LAL F

- 3 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKAvery Mahland 14 1:09.42 S LAL F

- 4 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCReese Richardson 14 1:11.09 S LAL F

- 5 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCAddison Bond 14 1:12.79 S LAL F

- 6 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKBeatrice Blair 14 1:15.41 S F

- 7 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKKatelyn Lydzinski 13 1:16.99 S F

- 8 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCZelynn Gustafson 13 1:17.37 S F

- 9 6/13/2022 BB vs BDVABDDayna Northrup 14 1:18.46 S F

- 10 6/13/2022 BB vs BDVABBAlicia Kenny 14 1:20.07 S F

 11 6/20/2022 BB vs FAFASTAva Bradshaw 14 1:20.70 S F

- 12 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMJosie Horsch 13 1:23.44 S F

 13 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTEmily Loucks 13 1:23.70 S F

- 14 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMAbigail Henson 14 1:23.90 S F

- 15 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKEloise Koscielny 13 1:24.18 S F

- 16 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKEmily Asbury 14 1:24.80 S F

 17 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTAngelina Guo 14 1:24.96 S F

- 18 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCBailey Thomas 14 1:25.07 S F

 19 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTEmily Powell 13 1:26.34 S F

- 20 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKMariella DeCiantis 14 1:27.97 S F

Women 13-14 50 Back

- 1 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKEmory Hill 14   31.93 S LAL F

- 2 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMElla Stevens 13   33.02 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKEmma Cooper 13   36.79 S LAL F

- 4 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWOlivia Judy 13   37.08 S LAL F

- 5 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVABBAlicia Kenny 14   37.98 S LAL F

- 6 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCAddison Bond 14   38.28 S LAL F

- 7 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCRuby Duis 14   38.79 S LAL F

- 8 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCReese Richardson 14   39.47 S LAL F

- 9 6/20/2022 BD vs VAVABDDayna Northrup 14   39.54 S LAL F

- 10 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKBeatrice Blair 14   39.64 S LAL F

- 11 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVAACTBianca Largen 13   40.73 S F

- 12 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKKatelyn Lydzinski 13   41.13 S F

 13 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTKylie Kauffman 14   41.54 S F

 14 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTAngelina Guo 14   41.60 S F

- 15 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMChloe Keith 14   42.89 S F

- 16 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMClara Eaton 14   43.04 S F

- 17 6/20/2022 BB vs FAVABBBreezy Knight 14   43.16 S F

- 18 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCAbbi Rumrill 13   43.33 S F

- 19 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCBailey Thomas 14   43.93 S F

- 20 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAWWElla Walker 13   46.15 S F
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Women 13-14 100 Back

- 1 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKAvery Mahland 14 1:17.12 S LAL F

- 2 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKEmma Cooper 13 1:19.84 S LAL F

- 3 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCAddison Bond 14 1:23.19 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWOlivia Judy 13 1:23.22 S LAL F

- 5 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCRuby Duis 14 1:26.30 S LAL F

- 6 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAACTBlythe Miller 13 1:34.18 S F

- 7 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVAACTBianca Largen 13 1:34.54 S F

- 8 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCAbbi Rumrill 13 1:35.30 S F

- 9 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVABDDayna Northrup 14 1:35.64 S F

- 10 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCBailey Thomas 14 1:38.62 S F

- 11 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKEmily Asbury 14 1:41.91 S F

- 12 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCPaige Neylon 14 1:42.66 S F

- 13 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKMariella DeCiantis 14 1:43.35 S F

- 14 6/20/2022 BB vs FAVABBBreezy Knight 14 1:43.36 S F

- 15 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMAbigail Henson 14 1:45.60 S F

- 16 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCZelynn Gustafson 13 1:47.87 S F

 17 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTEmily Loucks 13 1:49.67 S F

- 18 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWAshlyn Chamberlin 13 1:49.77 S F

 19 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTAva Bradshaw 14 1:52.25 S F

 20 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTAngelina Guo 14 1:53.10 S F

Women 13-14 50 Breast

- 1 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCRuby Duis 14   41.35 S LAL F

- 2 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWOlivia Judy 13   43.53 S LAL F

- 3 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVABDDayna Northrup 14   43.80 S LAL F

- 4 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFAllie Dorr 14   46.10 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAACTRiley Drummond 13   46.54 S F

- 6 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKBeatrice Blair 14   46.60 S F

- 7 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCReese Richardson 14   47.41 S F

- 8 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAACTJulie Blair 13   47.74 S F

- 9 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMClara Eaton 14   48.22 S F

- 10 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKEloise Koscielny 13   48.26 S F

- 11 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKLily Gray 13   50.11 S F

 12 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTSophie Rolfs 13   52.84 S F

- 13 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAWWAnnika Grutz 14   53.05 S F

- 14 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVABBAnna Grace McCloskey 14   53.21 S F

- 15 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAVAAlana Manning 14   53.22 S F

- 16 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMJosie Horsch 13   53.35 S F

 17 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTEmily Powell 13   54.34 S F

- 18 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCPaige Neylon 14   54.84 S F

 19 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTKylie Kauffman 14   55.31 S F

- 20 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMBrooke McHugh 13   55.40 S F

Women 13-14 100 Breast

- 1 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCAva Shopbell 13 1:26.10 S LAL F

- 2 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCRuby Duis 14 1:33.02 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVAACTBlythe Miller 13 1:35.01 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWOlivia Judy 13 1:39.42 S LAL F

- 5 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVABDDayna Northrup 14 1:43.04 S F

- 6 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKBeatrice Blair 14 1:43.44 S F

- 7 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKEloise Koscielny 13 1:44.06 S F

- 8 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVAACTRiley Drummond 13 1:45.75 S F

- 9 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFAllie Dorr 14 1:47.55 S F

- 10 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAACTJulie Blair 13 1:48.39 S F
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- 11 6/13/2022 BB vs BDVABBAlicia Kenny 14 1:52.04 S F

- 12 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMClara Eaton 14 1:52.16 S F

- 13 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCZelynn Gustafson 13 1:52.43 S F

- 14 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAVAAlana Manning 14 1:57.38 S F

- 15 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAWWAnnika Grutz 14 1:58.50 S F

- 16 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVABBAnna Grace McCloskey 14 2:00.12 S F

 17 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTSophie Rolfs 13 2:01.02 S F

- 18 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCPaige Neylon 14 2:06.18 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWElla Walker 13 2:13.80 S F

- 20 6/20/2022 BB vs FAVABBRosa East 14 2:55.57 S F

Women 13-14 50 Fly

- 1 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKEmory Hill 14   30.90 S LAL F

- 2 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCReese Richardson 14   33.57 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCAva Shopbell 13   34.05 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCAddison Bond 14   34.12 S LAL F

- 5 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWOlivia Judy 13   35.34 S LAL F

- 6 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCRuby Duis 14   37.16 S LAL F

- 7 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKBeatrice Blair 14   39.09 S F

- 8 6/13/2022 BB vs BDVABDDayna Northrup 14   39.17 S F

- 9 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKKatelyn Lydzinski 13   39.28 S F

 10 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTAva Bradshaw 14   39.42 S F

- 11 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMJosie Horsch 13   39.76 S F

- 12 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMClara Eaton 14   39.89 S F

- 13 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKEloise Koscielny 13   44.26 S F

- 14 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMAbigail Henson 14   44.58 S F

- 15 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMAddison Provost 13   45.12 S F

- 16 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAVAACTBianca Largen 13   45.47 S F

 17 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTKylie Kauffman 14   46.01 S F

 18 6/20/2022 BB vs FAFASTAngelina Guo 14   46.02 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCAbbi Rumrill 13   46.40 S F

- 20 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKAudrey Miller 14   47.29 S F

Women 13-14 100 Fly

- 1 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKEmory Hill 14 1:08.97 S LAL F

- 2 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCAva Shopbell 13 1:12.90 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWOlivia Judy 13 1:18.17 S LAL F

- 4 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKEmma Cooper 13 1:25.88 S LAL F

- 5 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVABDDayna Northrup 14 1:38.70 S F

- 6 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAACTBlythe Miller 13 1:43.27 S F

- 7 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMJosie Horsch 13 1:46.72 S F

- 8 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAWWAnnika Grutz 14 1:54.42 S F

 9 6/20/2022 BB vs FAFASTAva Bradshaw 14 1:59.38 S F

Women 13-14 100 IM

- 1 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKEmory Hill 14 1:10.85 S LAL F

- 2 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCAva Shopbell 13 1:15.83 S LAL F

- 3 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCAddison Bond 14 1:21.36 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCRuby Duis 14 1:21.43 S LAL F

- 5 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWOlivia Judy 13 1:22.47 S LAL F

- 6 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKEmma Cooper 13 1:22.52 S LAL F

- 7 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCReese Richardson 14 1:26.83 S F

- 8 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKBeatrice Blair 14 1:28.00 S F

- 9 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVAACTBlythe Miller 13 1:28.44 S F

- 10 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVABBAlicia Kenny 14 1:29.65 S F

- 11 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMClara Eaton 14 1:30.46 S F



Licensed To: Bedford Swim Team - VA HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 6.0   6/28/2022  Page 11

Individual Top Times

Times since: 13-Jun-22

Number of Top Times: 20  Show Short Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 12 6/13/2022 BB vs BDVABDDayna Northrup 14 1:32.56 S F

- 13 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKEloise Koscielny 13 1:34.72 S F

- 14 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCZelynn Gustafson 13 1:36.44 S F

- 15 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCBailey Thomas 14 1:36.60 S F

- 16 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFAllie Dorr 14 1:38.70 S F

- 17 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCAbbi Rumrill 13 1:39.02 S F

 18 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTAngelina Guo 14 1:42.80 S F

- 19 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWAnnika Grutz 14 1:45.47 S F

 20 6/20/2022 BB vs FAFASTEmily Powell 13 1:47.36 S F

Women   50 Free

- 1 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMGrace Warren 18   28.93 S LAL F

- 2 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKKaitlyn Bauer 17   29.11 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWNorah Daly 15   29.70 S LAL F

- 4 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMBrie Olson 17   29.74 S LAL F

- 5 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMAbbey Walker 18   29.77 S LAL F

- 6 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWEmily Judy 15   30.07 S LAL F

- 7 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKFrances Fenton 15   31.05 S LAL F

- 8 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAFRCatherine Thomas 17   31.07 S LAL F

- 9 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKCaroline Falwell 17   31.33 S LAL F

- 10 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMStevens Kayla 17   31.49 S F

- 11 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCArleigh Wagoner 17   31.55 S F

 12 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTPayton Heimbach 16   31.59 S F

- 13 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCRylee Champney 16   31.71 S F

- 14 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCTaryn Harvey 17   31.73 S F

- 15 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWEmily Trautman 15   31.99 S F

- 16 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVAACTLacey Miller 16   32.07 S F

- 17 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCAnna Mills 15   32.30 S F

- 18 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWHadley Hunt 16   32.50 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCElla Tinsley 17   32.62 S F

- 20 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAFRAmelia Goodman 15   32.91 S F

Women   100 Free

- 1 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKKaitlyn Bauer 17 1:03.02 S LAL F

- 2 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMGrace Warren 18 1:04.67 S LAL F

- 3 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKCaroline Russell 18 1:06.66 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKFrances Fenton 15 1:06.97 S LAL F

- 5 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWNorah Daly 15 1:08.30 S LAL F

- 6 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMAbbey Walker 18 1:08.38 S LAL F

- 7 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAACTLacey Miller 16 1:10.14 S F

- 8 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCArleigh Wagoner 17 1:10.18 S F

- 9 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCRylee Champney 16 1:11.01 S F

- 10 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCTaryn Harvey 17 1:11.02 S F

- 11 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCAnna Mills 15 1:11.07 S F

- 12 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWSkylar McCurley 18 1:11.32 S F

- 13 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAFRCatherine Thomas 17 1:11.50 S F

- 14 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAWWHadley Hunt 16 1:11.76 S F

- 15 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCSophie Dodge 18 1:12.85 S F

- 16 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCAnna Dodge 16 1:13.49 S F

 17 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTPayton Heimbach 16 1:13.55 S F

- 18 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMStevens Kayla 17 1:13.74 S F

- 19 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMAva Kirby 15 1:14.64 S F

- 20 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWEmily Trautman 15 1:14.66 S F

Women   50 Back

- 1 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWEmily Judy 15   32.83 S LAL F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 2 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMGrace Warren 18   33.62 S LAL F

- 3 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKCaroline Russell 18   34.04 S LAL F

- 4 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWNorah Daly 15   34.93 S LAL F

- 5 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKCaroline Falwell 17   35.71 S LAL F

- 6 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAFRCatherine Thomas 17   36.23 S LAL F

- 7 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMAbbey Walker 18   36.69 S LAL F

- 8 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCAnna Mills 15   36.70 S LAL F

- 9 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWRebekah Weisenstein 16   36.95 S F

- 10 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCSophie Dodge 18   37.31 S F

- 11 6/13/2022 BB vs BDVABBLibbie Sommardahl 16   37.52 S F

- 12 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCRylee Champney 16   37.59 S F

- 13 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCElla Tinsley 17   38.02 S F

- 14 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWEmily Trautman 15   38.03 S F

- 15 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCAnna Dodge 16   38.80 S F

- 16 6/20/2022 BD vs VAVABDOlivia Esposito 17   39.23 S F

- 17 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWLily Jablonski 16   39.25 S F

- 18 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAVAACTEmily Phillips 17   39.38 S F

- 19 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCEllie Salazar 15   39.43 S F

- 20 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCTaryn Harvey 17   39.72 S F

Women   100 Back

- 1 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMGrace Warren 18 1:12.30 S LAL F

- 2 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKCaroline Russell 18 1:13.39 S LAL F

- 3 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMAbbey Walker 18 1:19.83 S LAL F

- 4 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCSophie Dodge 18 1:21.22 S LAL F

- 5 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCAnna Mills 15 1:21.51 S LAL F

- 6 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWNorah Daly 15 1:21.81 S LAL F

- 7 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWRebekah Weisenstein 16 1:22.23 S LAL F

- 8 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCElla Tinsley 17 1:23.35 S F

- 9 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWEmily Trautman 15 1:23.36 S F

- 10 6/13/2022 BB vs BDVABBLibbie Sommardahl 16 1:26.03 S F

- 11 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCEllie Salazar 15 1:27.23 S F

- 12 6/20/2022 BD vs VAVABDOlivia Esposito 17 1:27.71 S F

- 13 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCRylee Champney 16 1:27.95 S F

- 14 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCAnna Dodge 16 1:27.99 S F

- 15 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWLily Jablonski 16 1:29.87 S F

- 16 6/20/2022 BD vs VAVABDHannah Peak 15 1:31.21 S F

- 17 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKElizabeth Eskridge 17 1:31.55 S F

- 18 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAWWSydney Glass 17 1:33.78 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCSavannah Bauserman 18 1:35.59 S F

- 20 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWAdora Hampton 15 1:35.83 S F

Women   50 Breast

- 1 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKCaroline Falwell 17   38.00 S LAL F

- 2 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKCaroline Marotta 18   38.32 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWEmily Judy 15   38.92 S LAL F

- 4 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKFrances Fenton 15   39.09 S LAL F

- 5 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCArleigh Wagoner 17   39.53 S LAL F

 6 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTPayton Heimbach 16   40.01 S LAL F

- 7 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAACTLacey Miller 16   40.29 S LAL F

- 8 6/13/2022 BB vs BDVABDJagger Creasy 17   40.42 S LAL F

- 9 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCHannah Pettyjohn 18   41.13 S LAL F

- 10 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWEmily Hansen 18   41.14 S LAL F

- 11 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAWWIsabella Davis 16   42.41 S F

- 12 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMBrie Olson 17   42.45 S F

- 13 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWSkylar McCurley 18   42.82 S F



Licensed To: Bedford Swim Team - VA HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 6.0   6/28/2022  Page 13

Individual Top Times

Times since: 13-Jun-22

Number of Top Times: 20  Show Short Course Only
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- 14 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWNorah Daly 15   43.23 S F

- 15 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWLily Jablonski 16   44.28 S F

- 16 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCMadison Bivens 17   44.66 S F

- 17 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCRylee Champney 16   44.76 S F

- 18 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWRebekah Weisenstein 16   45.15 S F

- 19 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAWWJordan Chamberlin 17   45.45 S F

- 20 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMAva Kirby 15   45.94 S F

Women   100 Breast

- 1 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKCaroline Marotta 18 1:22.25 S LAL F

- 2 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKCaroline Falwell 17 1:24.19 S LAL F

- 3 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCArleigh Wagoner 17 1:25.93 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWEmily Judy 15 1:26.28 S LAL F

 5 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTPayton Heimbach 16 1:27.06 S LAL F

- 6 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKFrances Fenton 15 1:28.95 S LAL F

- 7 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAACTLacey Miller 16 1:30.18 S LAL F

- 8 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWEmily Hansen 18 1:32.48 S LAL F

- 9 6/20/2022 BD vs VAVABDJagger Creasy 17 1:33.08 S LAL F

- 10 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCHannah Pettyjohn 18 1:33.34 S LAL F

- 11 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWSkylar McCurley 18 1:34.85 S F

- 12 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMBrie Olson 17 1:35.62 S F

- 13 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCElla Tinsley 17 1:36.64 S F

- 14 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCMadison Bivens 17 1:37.02 S F

- 15 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWNorah Daly 15 1:38.07 S F

- 16 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMAidan Delahunt 18 1:38.14 S F

- 17 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAWWIsabella Davis 16 1:38.43 S F

- 18 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMAva Kirby 15 1:39.20 S F

- 19 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWLily Jablonski 16 1:39.99 S F

- 20 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWRebekah Weisenstein 16 1:40.57 S F

Women   50 Fly

- 1 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKKaitlyn Bauer 17   31.60 S LAL F

- 2 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMGrace Warren 18   32.07 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMAbbey Walker 18   34.77 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWNorah Daly 15   35.14 S LAL F

- 5 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKCaroline Marotta 18   35.38 S LAL F

- 6 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCArleigh Wagoner 17   35.70 S F

- 7 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCTaryn Harvey 17   35.86 S F

- 8 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKFrances Fenton 15   36.27 S F

- 9 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVAACTLacey Miller 16   36.29 S F

- 10 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAFRAmelia Goodman 15   36.52 S F

- 11 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWHadley Hunt 16   36.64 S F

 12 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTPayton Heimbach 16   37.06 S F

- 13 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAFRMorgan Flamm 15   37.46 S F

- 14 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCEllie Salazar 15   38.48 S F

- 15 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAWWRebekah Weisenstein 16   38.72 S F

- 16 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCEllen Phillips 17   38.90 S F

- 17 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAVAACTLauren Eby 18   39.28 S F

- 18 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWEmily Trautman 15   39.36 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWLily Jablonski 16   39.59 S F

- 20 6/20/2022 BD vs VAVABDSarah Peak 15   39.60 S F

Women   100 Fly

- 1 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKKaitlyn Bauer 17 1:06.98 S LAL F

- 2 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKCaroline Russell 18 1:09.90 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMGrace Warren 18 1:12.34 S LAL F
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- 4 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWHadley Hunt 16 1:24.77 S F

 5 6/20/2022 BB vs FAFASTPayton Heimbach 16 1:28.47 S F

- 6 6/20/2022 BD vs VAVABDSarah Peak 15 1:30.22 S F

- 7 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWNorah Daly 15 1:31.50 S F

- 8 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAWWRebekah Weisenstein 16 1:31.64 S F

- 9 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCMadison Bivens 17 1:33.25 S F

- 10 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVAACTLauren Eby 18 1:40.89 S F

- 11 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWIsabella Davis 16 1:41.24 S F

- 12 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVARFKirsten Steffins 16 1:43.06 S F

- 13 6/13/2022 BB vs BDVABBStella Cook 17 1:47.62 S F

 14 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTSara Lynn Loucks 16 2:14.20 S F

Women   100 IM

- 1 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWEmily Judy 15 1:11.03 S LAL F

- 2 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKKaitlyn Bauer 17 1:14.04 S LAL F

- 3 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMGrace Warren 18 1:16.44 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKCaroline Falwell 17 1:16.53 S LAL F

- 5 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMAbbey Walker 18 1:18.45 S LAL F

- 6 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCArleigh Wagoner 17 1:18.59 S LAL F

- 7 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKCaroline Marotta 18 1:18.78 S LAL F

- 8 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKFrances Fenton 15 1:18.87 S LAL F

- 9* 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWNorah Daly 15 1:20.97 S LAL F

- 9* 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAFRCatherine Thomas 17 1:20.97 S LAL F

- 11 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCAnna Mills 15 1:22.06 S F

 12 6/20/2022 BB vs FAFASTPayton Heimbach 16 1:22.83 S F

- 13 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVAACTLacey Miller 16 1:23.17 S F

- 14 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAWWRebekah Weisenstein 16 1:23.91 S F

- 15 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMBrie Olson 17 1:24.83 S F

- 16 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCRylee Champney 16 1:25.23 S F

- 17 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMAva Kirby 15 1:25.86 S F

- 18 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCAnna Dodge 16 1:26.23 S F

- 19 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWHadley Hunt 16 1:26.41 S F

- 20 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWSkylar McCurley 18 1:26.89 S F

Men 8 & Under  25 Free

- 1 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKDrew Carpenter 8   17.70 S LAL F

- 2 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKWalker Williams 8   17.79 S LAL F

- 3 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVAVAFrankie Scott 8   20.20 S LAL F

- 4 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCSammy Wells 7   21.55 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVAVAJaxon Stickle 8   21.70 S F

- 6 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMTitus Wu 6   22.04 S F

- 7 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKLawson McSwain 8   22.19 S F

- 8 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCVirgil McMullen 7   22.31 S F

- 9 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWBenjamin Leger 6   22.55 S F

- 10 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKRhinehart Aaron 7   22.74 S F

- 11* 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCLandon Delbene 8   22.99 S F

- 11* 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKLuke Albert 8   22.99 S F

- 13 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKRyan Mezzano 8   23.19 S F

- 14 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWAnderson Holt 8   23.29 S F

- 15 6/20/2022 BB vs FAVABBBrayden Wolanski 7   23.40 S F

- 16 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCWalker Midkiff 8   23.58 S F

- 17 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKNoah Carpenter 6   23.87 S F

- 18 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMLincoln CraigMiller 8   23.88 S F

- 19 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVARFBobby Compton 8   24.58 S F

- 20 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKSammy Puskarich 8   25.19 S F
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Men 8 & Under  50 Free

- 1 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKDrew Carpenter 8   39.52 S LAL F

- 2 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKWalker Williams 8   42.08 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCMason DiBrango 8   45.15 S LAL F

- 4 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCSammy Wells 7   46.20 S LAL F

- 5 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMTitus Wu 6   47.59 S LAL F

- 6 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVAVAFrankie Scott 8   48.07 S LAL F

- 7 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCVirgil McMullen 7   49.60 S F

- 8 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKRyan Mezzano 8   50.11 S F

- 9 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKLawson McSwain 8   50.43 S F

- 10 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWBenjamin Leger 6   52.55 S F

- 11 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKLuke Albert 8   53.61 S F

- 12 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMLincoln CraigMiller 8   53.67 S F

- 13 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCLandon Delbene 8   53.97 S F

- 14 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFBobby Compton 8   56.23 S F

- 15 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWAnderson Holt 8   56.67 S F

- 16 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMOliver Biggio 8   57.18 S F

- 17 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKNoah Carpenter 6   57.59 S F

- 18 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKLuke Fischer 7   57.88 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWLucas Welsh 8 1:00.17 S F

- 20 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKDeclan Mahland 6 1:01.01 S F

Men 8 & Under  25 Back

- 1 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKDrew Carpenter 8   22.00 S LAL F

- 2 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKWalker Williams 8   24.04 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKRhinehart Aaron 7   24.69 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMTitus Wu 6   26.39 S LAL F

- 5 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKLawson McSwain 8   26.97 S LAL F

- 6 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWPhillip Kendall 8   27.50 S LAL F

- 7 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWBenjamin Leger 6   27.52 S LAL F

- 8 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCVirgil McMullen 7   27.68 S F

- 9 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWVan Neely 8   28.06 S F

- 10 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAVAFrankie Scott 8   28.32 S F

- 11 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAVAJaxon Stickle 8   28.49 S F

- 12 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWWalker Givan 7   29.00 S F

- 13 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVAACTTristan Bryant 8   29.35 S F

- 14 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCSammy Wells 7   29.84 S F

- 15 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVABBWilliam Moss 7   30.17 S F

- 16 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWWesley Milam 8   30.38 S F

- 17 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMOliver Biggio 8   30.80 S F

- 18 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVABBPompeii Guanzon 8   30.93 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWAnderson Holt 8   31.64 S F

- 20 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKLuke Fischer 7   32.68 S F

Men 8 & Under  25 Breast

- 1 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCMason DiBrango 8   26.14 S LAL F

- 2 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKDrew Carpenter 8   26.99 S LAL F

- 3 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKLawson McSwain 8   28.88 S LAL F

- 4 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKRyan Mezzano 8   31.06 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWAnderson Holt 8   31.47 S F

- 6 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMTitus Wu 6   32.51 S F

- 7 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWPhillip Kendall 8   32.98 S F

- 8 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCWalker Midkiff 8   33.29 S F

- 9 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWWesley Milam 8   33.96 S F

- 10 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMOliver Biggio 8   34.25 S F
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- 11 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVABBBrayden Wolanski 7   35.04 S F

- 12 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCLandon Delbene 8   35.41 S F

- 13 6/20/2022 BD vs VAVAVAFrankie Scott 8   37.00 S F

- 14 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWSpence Young 7   37.37 S F

- 15 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVAVAJaxon Stickle 8   37.77 S F

- 16 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKMatthew DeCiantis 7   38.62 S F

- 17 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKNoah Carpenter 6   39.22 S F

- 18 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWVan Neely 8   40.59 S F

- 19 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWLucas Welsh 8   43.78 S F

- 20 6/20/2022 BB vs FAVABBBrody Marks 6   44.49 S F

Men 8 & Under  25 Fly

- 1 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKWalker Williams 8   18.28 S LAL F

- 2 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKDrew Carpenter 8   18.87 S LAL F

- 3 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCMason DiBrango 8   22.27 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKRhinehart Aaron 7   24.61 S LAL F

- 5 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWBenjamin Leger 6   26.36 S LAL F

- 6 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMTitus Wu 6   27.40 S LAL F

- 7 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCLandon Delbene 8   28.02 S F

- 8 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWAnderson Holt 8   28.28 S F

- 9 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVARFBobby Compton 8   31.77 S F

- 10 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMLincoln CraigMiller 8   33.14 S F

- 11 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWWalker Givan 7   36.79 S F

- 12 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMHenry Parker 7   38.48 S F

- 13 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWPhillip Kendall 8   42.68 S F

- 14 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMMason Blankenship 7   44.71 S F

- 15 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAWWLucas Welsh 8   47.99 S F

- 16 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMWill Simmons 8   51.00 S F

- 17 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMGrady Henry 7   51.06 S F

- 18 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWVan Neely 8   51.61 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMAnderson Cox 6   52.09 S F

Men 8 & Under  100 IM

- 1 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKDrew Carpenter 8 1:41.87 S LAL F

- 2 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCMason DiBrango 8 1:59.81 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMTitus Wu 6 2:12.10 S LAL F

- 4 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKLawson McSwain 8 2:20.71 S LAL F

- 5 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWBenjamin Leger 6 2:23.62 S LAL F

- 6 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCLandon Delbene 8 2:26.23 S LAL F

- 7 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWAnderson Holt 8 2:26.64 S LAL F

- 8 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFBobby Compton 8 2:37.43 S F

- 9 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWPhillip Kendall 8 2:48.85 S F

- 10 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWLucas Welsh 8 3:00.67 S F

Men 9-10 25 Free

- 1 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWAustin Woodruff 9   16.56 S LAL F

- 2 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAVAJulius Moore 10   16.84 S LAL F

- 3 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWNoah Leger 9   17.01 S LAL F

- 4 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCKolton Venable 10   17.12 S LAL F

- 5 6/13/2022 BB vs BDVABBOwen Marks 9   17.16 S LAL F

- 6 6/20/2022 BB vs FAVABBBax Wolanski 10   17.17 S LAL F

- 7 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKZachary Bauer 10   17.19 S LAL F

- 8 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCDaniel Gustafson 10   17.22 S LAL F

- 9 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWMac Morrison 9   17.35 S F

- 10 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCCarter Kappler 9   17.71 S F

- 11 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKPeter Houck 10   17.81 S F
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- 12 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAFRClay Newcomb 10   18.30 S F

 13 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTSantiago Mejia-Ibarra 9   18.39 S F

- 14 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCMason Patterson 9   18.41 S F

- 15 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAACTWilliam Largen 10   18.45 S F

- 16 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWSam Welsh 10   18.52 S F

- 17 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMDrew Bowman 9   18.84 S F

- 18 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMJackson Barksdale 10   18.96 S F

- 19 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCBrandon Thomas 10   19.29 S F

- 20 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWSawyer Thikling 10   19.34 S F

Men 9-10 50 Free

- 1 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWAustin Woodruff 9   37.12 S LAL F

- 2 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKZachary Bauer 10   37.19 S LAL F

- 3 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAVAJulius Moore 10   37.25 S LAL F

- 4 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWMac Morrison 9   37.82 S LAL F

- 5 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWNoah Leger 9   38.17 S LAL F

- 6 6/20/2022 BB vs FAVABBAidan Moss 10   38.23 S LAL F

- 7 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCDaniel Gustafson 10   38.25 S LAL F

- 8 6/20/2022 BB vs FAVABBThomas Sigler 10   38.97 S LAL F

- 9 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCKolton Venable 10   39.02 S LAL F

- 10 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCCarter Kappler 9   39.46 S F

- 11 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMDrew Bowman 9   39.71 S F

- 12 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMJackson Barksdale 10   40.40 S F

- 13 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKPeter Houck 10   40.63 S F

 14 6/20/2022 BB vs FAFASTSantiago Mejia-Ibarra 9   40.73 S F

- 15 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAFRClay Newcomb 10   40.83 S F

- 16 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVABBBax Wolanski 10   41.04 S F

- 17 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVAACTWilliam Largen 10   41.22 S F

- 18 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAWWSawyer Thikling 10   42.59 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWClayton Cox 9   43.36 S F

- 20 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCJacob Childrey 9   43.90 S F

Men 9-10 25 Back

- 1 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWAustin Woodruff 9   19.44 S LAL F

- 2 6/20/2022 BB vs FAVABBAidan Moss 10   19.45 S LAL F

- 3 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKZachary Bauer 10   21.01 S LAL F

- 4 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAVAJulius Moore 10   21.40 S LAL F

- 5 6/20/2022 BB vs FAVABBBax Wolanski 10   21.87 S LAL F

- 6 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWNoah Leger 9   22.04 S LAL F

- 7 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCCarter Kappler 9   22.19 S LAL F

- 8 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKPeter Houck 10   22.27 S LAL F

- 9 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMJackson Blendowski 10   22.94 S F

- 10 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWMac Morrison 9   23.03 S F

- 11 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCKolton Venable 10   23.22 S F

- 12 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKJack Yarzebinski 9   24.18 S F

- 13 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCMason Patterson 9   24.53 S F

- 14 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWClayton Cox 9   24.74 S F

- 15 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAFRRyan Carwile 10   24.84 S F

- 16 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMDrew Bowman 9   24.87 S F

- 17 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWMason Sloan 9   25.07 S F

- 18 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCBrandon Thomas 10   25.33 S F

 19 6/20/2022 BB vs FAFASTSantiago Mejia-Ibarra 9   25.45 S F

- 20 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKWeston Yeoman 10   25.78 S F

Men 9-10 25 Breast

- 1 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCDaniel Gustafson 10   21.31 S LAL F
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- 2 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWAustin Woodruff 9   23.06 S LAL F

- 3 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKZachary Bauer 10   23.32 S LAL F

- 4 6/13/2022 BB vs BDVABBOwen Marks 9   23.42 S LAL F

- 5 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVABBAidan Moss 10   23.77 S LAL F

- 6 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWNoah Leger 9   23.89 S LAL F

- 7 6/13/2022 BB vs BDVABBThomas Sigler 10   24.55 S F

 8 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTSantiago Mejia-Ibarra 9   25.01 S F

- 9 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKGrayson Steinweg 9   25.90 S F

- 10 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCMason Patterson 9   26.76 S F

- 11 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWJameson Curl 9   27.07 S F

- 12 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAFRClay Newcomb 10   27.22 S F

- 13 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWMac Morrison 9   27.56 S F

- 14 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCBrodie Thomas 10   28.16 S F

- 15 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWSam Welsh 10   28.25 S F

- 16 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKCovi Sinclair 9   28.42 S F

- 17 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMJackson Barksdale 10   28.74 S F

- 18 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVAACTWilliam Largen 10   28.92 S F

- 19 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAFRRyan Carwile 10   29.17 S F

- 20 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWCal Walker 10   29.38 S F

Men 9-10 25 Fly

- 1 6/20/2022 BB vs FAVABBAidan Moss 10   17.69 S LAL F

- 2 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKZachary Bauer 10   17.85 S LAL F

- 3 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKPeter Houck 10   18.17 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWMac Morrison 9   18.62 S LAL F

- 5 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCDaniel Gustafson 10   18.79 S LAL F

- 6 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWAustin Woodruff 9   19.18 S LAL F

- 7 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWNoah Leger 9   19.28 S LAL F

- 8 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCMason Patterson 9   20.47 S LAL F

- 9 6/20/2022 BB vs FAVABBBax Wolanski 10   20.88 S F

 10 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTSantiago Mejia-Ibarra 9   20.98 S F

- 11 6/20/2022 BB vs FAVABBOwen Marks 9   22.13 S F

- 12 6/20/2022 BD vs VAVAVAJulius Moore 10   22.26 S F

- 13 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMDrew Bowman 9   23.39 S F

- 14 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCLuke Rakos 10   23.58 S F

- 15 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWClayton Cox 9   24.72 S F

- 16 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWSam Welsh 10   24.82 S F

- 17 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKCovi Sinclair 9   25.04 S F

- 18 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMJackson Barksdale 10   25.37 S F

- 19 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWMason Sloan 9   25.85 S F

- 20 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAVAACTWilliam Largen 10   25.94 S F

Men 9-10 100 IM

- 1 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVABBAidan Moss 10 1:32.50 S LAL F

- 2 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKZachary Bauer 10 1:33.30 S LAL F

- 3 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCDaniel Gustafson 10 1:33.52 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWAustin Woodruff 9 1:34.30 S LAL F

- 5 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWNoah Leger 9 1:41.38 S LAL F

- 6 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKPeter Houck 10 1:42.96 S LAL F

- 7 6/20/2022 BD vs VAVAVAJulius Moore 10 1:47.61 S F

- 8 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCMason Patterson 9 1:48.02 S F

- 9 6/20/2022 BB vs FAVABBThomas Sigler 10 1:49.49 S F

- 10 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWMac Morrison 9 1:50.21 S F

- 11 6/20/2022 BB vs FAVABBOwen Marks 9 1:51.39 S F

- 12 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWSam Welsh 10 1:59.89 S F

- 13 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMJackson Barksdale 10 2:00.29 S F
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- 14 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKJefferson Koscielny 10 2:04.56 S F

- 15 6/13/2022 BB vs BDVABBBax Wolanski 10 2:04.77 S F

- 16 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAVAACTWilliam Largen 10 2:06.11 S F

- 17 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWJameson Curl 9 2:14.65 S F

- 18 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFCole Smith 9 2:21.38 S F

- 19 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWJames Flavin 10 2:22.84 S F

- 20 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFKeeghan Smith 9 2:24.22 S F

Men 11-12 50 Free

- 1 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCAdam Wells 12   29.31 S LAL F

- 2 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKJackson Carpenter 12   29.72 S LAL F

- 3 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKOwen Williams 11   30.80 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMBroderick Nelson 12   31.14 S LAL F

- 5 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWLuke Morrison 12   31.68 S LAL F

- 6 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKKai Calloway 12   32.42 S LAL F

- 7 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKDavid Roberts 11   32.58 S LAL F

- 8 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCJet Benson 12   32.82 S LAL F

- 9 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMCaleb Wu 11   33.15 S LAL F

- 10 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWMitchell Rogers 11   33.25 S LAL F

- 11 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKSeth Fischer 12   33.41 S F

- 12 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCBrody Wall 11   33.89 S F

- 13 6/20/2022 BD vs VAVAVATanner Malone 12   34.56 S F

- 14 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWOwen Porter 12   34.75 S F

- 15 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKJeb Milam 12   35.61 S F

- 16 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWSebastian Hermosa 12   36.26 S F

- 17 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWBowen Hunt 11   36.56 S F

- 18 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWSam Edwards 11   36.57 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVABBColton Buckner 12   36.59 S F

- 20 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMColt Kirby 11   36.91 S F

Men 11-12 100 Free

- 1 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKJackson Carpenter 12 1:04.91 S LAL F

- 2 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCAdam Wells 12 1:06.90 S LAL F

- 3 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWLuke Morrison 12 1:09.72 S LAL F

- 4 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKOwen Williams 11 1:09.86 S LAL F

- 5 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMCaleb Wu 11 1:11.98 S LAL F

- 6 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWMitchell Rogers 11 1:13.00 S LAL F

- 7 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKKai Calloway 12 1:13.02 S LAL F

- 8 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKSeth Fischer 12 1:14.76 S LAL F

- 9 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKDavid Roberts 11 1:15.16 S LAL F

- 10 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKJeb Milam 12 1:15.60 S LAL F

- 11 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCJet Benson 12 1:18.05 S F

- 12 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCBrody Wall 11 1:18.07 S F

- 13 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWOwen Porter 12 1:18.30 S F

- 14 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVAVATanner Malone 12 1:19.05 S F

- 15 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAFREli Fleenor 12 1:21.87 S F

- 16 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMColt Kirby 11 1:23.10 S F

- 17 6/20/2022 BD vs VAVABDAndrew Novalis 12 1:23.11 S F

- 18 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCMiles DelBene 12 1:23.65 S F

- 19 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWBowen Hunt 11 1:23.66 S F

- 20 6/20/2022 BD vs VAVAVAGrant Manning 11 1:24.44 S F

Men 11-12 50 Back

- 1 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKJackson Carpenter 12   35.02 S LAL F

- 2 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKOwen Williams 11   37.30 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMBroderick Nelson 12   38.26 S LAL F



Licensed To: Bedford Swim Team - VA HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 6.0   6/28/2022  Page 20

Individual Top Times

Times since: 13-Jun-22

Number of Top Times: 20  Show Short Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 4 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMCaleb Wu 11   38.28 S LAL F

- 5 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWMitchell Rogers 11   39.47 S LAL F

- 6 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWSam Edwards 11   39.59 S LAL F

- 7 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWLuke Morrison 12   40.16 S LAL F

- 8 6/20/2022 BD vs VAVAVATanner Malone 12   42.91 S F

- 9* 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKKai Calloway 12   43.01 S F

- 9* 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMColt Kirby 11   43.01 S F

- 11 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCAdam Wells 12   43.29 S F

- 12 6/20/2022 BD vs VAVABDAndrew Novalis 12   43.95 S F

- 13 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKLiam Loper 11   45.02 S F

- 14 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCBrody Wall 11   46.92 S F

- 15 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCMiles DelBene 12   46.99 S F

- 16 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKAsher Latham 12   47.32 S F

- 17 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAVAGrant Manning 11   48.04 S F

- 18 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWBowen Hunt 11   49.42 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWBryce Hampton 11   49.61 S F

- 20 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCJet Benson 12   49.63 S F

Men 11-12 50 Breast

- 1 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKJackson Carpenter 12   40.89 S LAL F

- 2 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMCaleb Wu 11   40.98 S LAL F

- 3 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCAdam Wells 12   41.92 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWLuke Morrison 12   44.08 S LAL F

- 5 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCJet Benson 12   44.14 S LAL F

- 6 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKSeth Fischer 12   44.77 S LAL F

- 7 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKJeb Milam 12   45.06 S LAL F

- 8 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAVATanner Malone 12   45.69 S LAL F

- 9 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWMitchell Rogers 11   45.82 S LAL F

- 10 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWSam Edwards 11   46.90 S F

- 11 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKKai Calloway 12   47.77 S F

- 12 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCSean Thomas 12   50.25 S F

- 13 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMColt Kirby 11   50.44 S F

- 14 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCMiles DelBene 12   51.30 S F

- 15 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKGrayson Latham 11   51.44 S F

- 16 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKBraedon Carpenter 11   51.49 S F

- 17 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKGrady Mann 12   51.77 S F

- 18 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAVAGrant Manning 11   52.34 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKAsher Latham 12   52.52 S F

- 20 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAFRLucas Hunter 12   52.93 S F

Men 11-12 50 Fly

- 1 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKJackson Carpenter 12   32.95 S LAL F

- 2 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMBroderick Nelson 12   33.55 S LAL F

- 3 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWLuke Morrison 12   35.17 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWMitchell Rogers 11   35.28 S LAL F

- 5 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMCaleb Wu 11   36.75 S LAL F

- 6 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKDavid Roberts 11   36.78 S LAL F

- 7 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKOwen Williams 11   37.28 S LAL F

- 8 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCAdam Wells 12   37.54 S LAL F

- 9 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWSam Edwards 11   40.76 S LAL F

- 10 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMColt Kirby 11   40.93 S LAL F

- 11 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWBowen Hunt 11   42.01 S F

- 12 6/20/2022 BD vs VAVAVATanner Malone 12   42.18 S F

- 13 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCMiles DelBene 12   44.58 S F

- 14 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKLiam Loper 11   44.89 S F

- 15 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKEthan Mandell 12   44.99 S F
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- 16 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWSebastian Hermosa 12   46.48 S F

- 17 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKAsher Latham 12   49.40 S F

- 18 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAFREli Fleenor 12   50.10 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWBryce Hampton 11   50.30 S F

- 20 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVAVAGrant Manning 11   51.27 S F

Men 11-12 100 IM

- 1 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKJackson Carpenter 12 1:14.98 S LAL F

- 2 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMBroderick Nelson 12 1:15.92 S LAL F

- 3 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWLuke Morrison 12 1:20.92 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCAdam Wells 12 1:21.57 S LAL F

- 5 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMCaleb Wu 11 1:22.38 S LAL F

- 6 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWMitchell Rogers 11 1:22.41 S LAL F

- 7 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKOwen Williams 11 1:23.42 S LAL F

- 8 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVAVATanner Malone 12 1:28.07 S LAL F

- 9 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKJeb Milam 12 1:29.52 S LAL F

- 10 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWOwen Porter 12 1:30.05 S LAL F

- 11 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKSeth Fischer 12 1:30.76 S F

- 12 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMColt Kirby 11 1:31.78 S F

- 13 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWSam Edwards 11 1:32.85 S F

- 14 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCJet Benson 12 1:34.98 S F

- 15 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCMiles DelBene 12 1:41.17 S F

- 16 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWBowen Hunt 11 1:42.60 S F

- 17 6/20/2022 BD vs VAVAVAGrant Manning 11 1:45.02 S F

- 18 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWSebastian Hermosa 12 1:45.23 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVABBColton Buckner 12 1:45.62 S F

 20 6/20/2022 BB vs FAFASTAidan Parker 12 1:54.42 S F

Men 13-14 50 Free

- 1 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWGraham Woodruff 13   27.94 S LAL F

- 2 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCWyatt Sutphin 14   28.64 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKShaun Clark 14   28.66 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCHudson Rice 13   28.71 S LAL F

- 5 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCNoah Wells 14   28.72 S LAL F

- 6 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMNoah Kasper 14   28.74 S LAL F

- 7 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVAACTCole Campbell 13   28.86 S LAL F

- 8 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKJaedyn Clark 14   29.21 S LAL F

 9 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTEverett Heimbach 14   29.87 S F

- 10 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKIan Pontius 14   29.92 S F

- 11 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWLogan Wright 13   30.37 S F

- 12 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKSamuel Roberts 13   30.42 S F

- 13 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWJoshua Edwards 13   30.43 S F

 14 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTAvery Snyder 13   30.54 S F

- 15 6/20/2022 BD vs VAVAVAHaven Manning 13   30.81 S F

- 16 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAFRConner Burton 14   31.25 S F

- 17 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKDean Albert 13   31.61 S F

- 18 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKWilliam Hoffman 13   32.21 S F

- 19 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMHill Gooch 13   32.77 S F

- 20 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCCaden Harvey 14   32.79 S F

Men 13-14 100 Free

- 1 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWLuke Hottle 13 1:00.73 S LAL F

- 2 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWGraham Woodruff 13 1:00.94 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCHudson Rice 13 1:01.38 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMNoah Kasper 14 1:02.55 S LAL F

- 5 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCNoah Wells 14 1:03.54 S LAL F
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- 6 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKJaedyn Clark 14 1:03.68 S LAL F

- 7 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAACTCole Campbell 13 1:04.47 S LAL F

- 8 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKShaun Clark 14 1:07.04 S LAL F

 9 6/20/2022 BB vs FAFASTEverett Heimbach 14 1:07.63 S LAL F

- 10 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCWyatt Sutphin 14 1:08.93 S F

- 11 6/20/2022 BD vs VAVAVAHaven Manning 13 1:09.49 S F

- 12 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAFRConner Burton 14 1:10.61 S F

- 13 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKDean Albert 13 1:11.80 S F

 14 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTAvery Snyder 13 1:12.26 S F

- 15 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKWilliam Hoffman 13 1:12.70 S F

- 16 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAWWLogan Wright 13 1:12.80 S F

- 17 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCLiam King 14 1:13.27 S F

- 18 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKSamuel Roberts 13 1:13.48 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCCaden Harvey 14 1:14.44 S F

- 20 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMHill Gooch 13 1:14.76 S F

Men 13-14 50 Back

- 1 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWGraham Woodruff 13   33.06 S LAL F

- 2 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWLuke Hottle 13   33.34 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKIan Pontius 14   33.99 S LAL F

- 4 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCHudson Rice 13   34.52 S LAL F

- 5 6/20/2022 BD vs VAVAVAHaven Manning 13   34.65 S LAL F

- 6 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCNoah Wells 14   35.65 S LAL F

- 7 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVARFAndrew Mayfield 14   35.74 S LAL F

 8 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTBenjamin Kobek 13   36.28 S LAL F

- 9 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCWyatt Sutphin 14   36.81 S LAL F

- 10 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWJoshua Edwards 13   37.82 S LAL F

- 11 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWJacob Leger 13   38.14 S LAL F

 12 6/20/2022 BB vs FAFASTLogan Houlihan 14   38.33 S LAL F

- 13 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAWWNoah Ford 14   40.18 S F

 14 6/20/2022 BB vs FAFASTNoble Bradshaw 13   41.92 S F

- 15 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKXavier Bannister 13   42.96 S F

- 16 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKAndrew Camarda 14   42.97 S F

- 17 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAFRJoshua Pettet 13   43.79 S F

- 18 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMJosiah Pillai 13   44.43 S F

- 19 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCSam Stanley 14   45.25 S F

- 20 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWAyden Gulluscio 13   46.68 S F

Men 13-14 100 Back

- 1 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWLuke Hottle 13 1:11.53 S LAL F

- 2 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMNoah Kasper 14 1:12.42 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCHudson Rice 13 1:13.27 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCNoah Wells 14 1:16.82 S LAL F

- 5 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKJaedyn Clark 14 1:18.59 S LAL F

- 6 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKIan Pontius 14 1:18.74 S LAL F

- 7 6/20/2022 BD vs VAVAVAHaven Manning 13 1:20.10 S LAL F

- 8 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVAACTCole Campbell 13 1:20.30 S LAL F

- 9 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKShaun Clark 14 1:20.34 S LAL F

 10 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTBenjamin Kobek 13 1:21.17 S LAL F

- 11 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWJoshua Edwards 13 1:23.17 S LAL F

- 12 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVARFAndrew Mayfield 14 1:24.11 S LAL F

- 13 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKSamuel Roberts 13 1:25.35 S LAL F

 14 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTLogan Houlihan 14 1:27.89 S F

- 15 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWJacob Leger 13 1:30.83 S F

- 16 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWAshton Hunt 14 1:32.35 S F

- 17 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKAndrew Camarda 14 1:33.44 S F
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 18 6/20/2022 BB vs FAFASTJohn Smith 13 1:33.98 S F

 19 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTNoble Bradshaw 13 1:38.14 S F

 20 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTGrady Tryall 13 1:39.36 S F

Men 13-14 50 Breast

- 1 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWLuke Hottle 13   36.10 S LAL F

- 2 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCHudson Rice 13   37.40 S LAL F

- 3 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAVAACTCole Campbell 13   38.27 S LAL F

- 4 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKShaun Clark 14   38.83 S LAL F

- 5 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVAVAHaven Manning 13   39.59 S LAL F

- 6 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWGraham Woodruff 13   39.67 S LAL F

 7 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTAvery Snyder 13   40.08 S LAL F

- 8 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMNoah Kasper 14   40.58 S LAL F

- 9 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKHagen Locklin 14   40.79 S LAL F

 10 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTEverett Heimbach 14   40.95 S LAL F

- 11 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWJoshua Edwards 13   41.52 S LAL F

- 12 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVARFAndrew Mayfield 14   42.04 S LAL F

- 13 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWLogan Wright 13   43.16 S F

- 14 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCLiam King 14   43.27 S F

 15 6/20/2022 BB vs FAFASTBenjamin Kobek 13   44.03 S F

- 16 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKDean Albert 13   45.23 S F

- 17 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWNoah Ford 14   45.83 S F

- 18 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKFinn Tiller 14   46.04 S F

- 19 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKWilliam Hoffman 13   46.93 S F

- 20 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCSam Stanley 14   47.61 S F

Men 13-14 100 Breast

- 1 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCHudson Rice 13 1:21.96 S LAL F

- 2 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWGraham Woodruff 13 1:27.66 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMNoah Kasper 14 1:28.88 S LAL F

- 4 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCNoah Wells 14 1:28.99 S LAL F

- 5 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAACTCole Campbell 13 1:29.36 S LAL F

- 6 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWJoshua Edwards 13 1:30.85 S LAL F

 7 6/20/2022 BB vs FAFASTEverett Heimbach 14 1:31.86 S LAL F

- 8 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKHagen Locklin 14 1:33.30 S LAL F

- 9 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFAndrew Mayfield 14 1:35.74 S F

 10 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTBenjamin Kobek 13 1:37.20 S F

- 11 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCLiam King 14 1:39.43 S F

- 12 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKFinn Tiller 14 1:46.64 S F

- 13 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCCaden Harvey 14 1:51.39 S F

- 14 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAVAACTCole Roudabush 13 1:51.81 S F

 15 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTCharlie Bigler 13 1:53.36 S F

- 16 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWAusten Walker 13 2:00.77 S F

- 17 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCJackson Maschal 13 2:02.19 S F

- 18 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFCody Hackworth 13 2:02.56 S F

- 19 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCCooper Thomas 14 2:02.88 S F

- 20 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCLuke McMullen 13 2:04.56 S F

Men 13-14 50 Fly

- 1 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCHudson Rice 13   30.47 S LAL F

- 2 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKShaun Clark 14   30.64 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWLuke Hottle 13   31.08 S LAL F

- 4 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKJaedyn Clark 14   31.30 S LAL F

- 5 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCWyatt Sutphin 14   33.78 S LAL F

 6 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTAvery Snyder 13   34.17 S LAL F

- 7 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCNoah Wells 14   34.39 S LAL F



Licensed To: Bedford Swim Team - VA HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 6.0   6/28/2022  Page 24

Individual Top Times

Times since: 13-Jun-22

Number of Top Times: 20  Show Short Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 8 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWJoshua Edwards 13   35.32 S LAL F

- 9 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAVAHaven Manning 13   36.31 S F

- 10 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWLogan Wright 13   36.63 S F

- 11 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAFRConner Burton 14   38.39 S F

 12 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTGrady Tryall 13   38.46 S F

- 13 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWJacob Leger 13   39.19 S F

 14 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTNoble Bradshaw 13   42.75 S F

- 15 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMHill Gooch 13   43.58 S F

- 16 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVARFTrent Atkins 14   44.90 S F

 17 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTJohn Smith 13   45.99 S F

- 18 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAVATyler Stickle 13   46.78 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVABBNikko Guanzon 13   47.33 S F

- 20 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFCody Hackworth 13   48.62 S F

Men 13-14 100 Fly

- 1 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCHudson Rice 13 1:06.87 S LAL F

- 2 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKJaedyn Clark 14 1:09.80 S LAL F

- 3 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWLuke Hottle 13 1:10.00 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKShaun Clark 14 1:10.35 S LAL F

- 5 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWGraham Woodruff 13 1:13.35 S LAL F

- 6 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMNoah Kasper 14 1:16.19 S LAL F

- 7 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCNoah Wells 14 1:17.91 S LAL F

- 8 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFAndrew Mayfield 14 1:18.68 S LAL F

 9 6/20/2022 BB vs FAFASTAvery Snyder 13 1:19.36 S LAL F

 10 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTEverett Heimbach 14 1:20.19 S LAL F

- 11 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVAVAHaven Manning 13 1:25.41 S LAL F

- 12 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWJacob Leger 13 1:27.58 S F

- 13 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVAACTCole Campbell 13 1:29.79 S F

 14 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTBenjamin Kobek 13 1:31.27 S F

- 15 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWNoah Ford 14 1:42.46 S F

- 16 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAVATyler Stickle 13 1:50.02 S F

 17 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTJohn Smith 13 1:55.34 S F

Men 13-14 100 IM

- 1 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKShaun Clark 14 1:10.71 S LAL F

- 2 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWLuke Hottle 13 1:10.84 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWGraham Woodruff 13 1:13.00 S LAL F

- 4 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCNoah Wells 14 1:14.99 S LAL F

- 5 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAVAACTCole Campbell 13 1:15.37 S LAL F

 6 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTEverett Heimbach 14 1:16.20 S LAL F

- 7 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKJaedyn Clark 14 1:17.77 S LAL F

- 8 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFAndrew Mayfield 14 1:20.48 S LAL F

- 9 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWJoshua Edwards 13 1:20.94 S LAL F

- 10 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAVAHaven Manning 13 1:20.97 S LAL F

 11 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTAvery Snyder 13 1:21.12 S LAL F

- 12 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCWyatt Sutphin 14 1:21.61 S F

- 13 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAFRConner Burton 14 1:22.96 S F

 14 6/20/2022 BB vs FAFASTBenjamin Kobek 13 1:23.08 S F

- 15 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAWWLogan Wright 13 1:23.67 S F

- 16 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMHill Gooch 13 1:25.18 S F

- 17 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKHagen Locklin 14 1:29.74 S F

- 18 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWNoah Ford 14 1:30.42 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVAVATyler Stickle 13 1:30.75 S F

- 20 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCLiam King 14 1:32.41 S F
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Men   50 Free

- 1 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWOwen Widzisz 16   25.07 S LAL F

- 2 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCJack Mills 16   25.27 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAWWRyan Frasier 16   25.29 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCMax Schonfelder 15   25.90 S LAL F

- 5 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKJackson Bauer 17   26.22 S LAL F

- 6 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWDavis Hottle 15   26.33 S LAL F

- 7 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCEvan Shopbell 18   26.75 S LAL F

- 8 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCBen Hiss 18   26.91 S LAL F

- 9 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMDavis Sneed 18   27.01 S LAL F

- 10 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWAndrew Rogers 16   27.04 S LAL F

- 11 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMGabriel Provost 16   27.29 S F

- 12 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFShane Smith 18   27.43 S F

- 13 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKThomas Fenton 16   27.46 S F

- 14 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWMatthew Palzewicz 15   27.62 S F

- 15 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCEvan Schonfelder 18   27.80 S F

- 16 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVARFSolomon Lewis 18   27.85 S F

- 17 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWJackson Hunt 17   28.21 S F

- 18 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMJoshua Warren 15   28.27 S F

 19 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTWilliam Kobek 15   28.37 S F

- 20 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAFRCharles Drinkard 17   28.40 S F

Men   100 Free

- 1 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWBrendan Whitfield 17   51.50 S LAL F

- 2 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCJack Mills 16   53.82 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMJc Gordon 16   55.59 S LAL F

- 4 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWOwen Widzisz 16   55.90 S LAL F

- 5 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCMax Schonfelder 15   57.63 S LAL F

- 6 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWDavis Hottle 15   58.40 S LAL F

- 7 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCEvan Shopbell 18   58.75 S LAL F

- 8 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCBen Hiss 18   59.96 S LAL F

- 9 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWRyan Frasier 16 1:00.17 S LAL F

- 10 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKThomas Fenton 16 1:00.18 S LAL F

- 11 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCJosh Smith 17 1:00.87 S F

- 12 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWAndrew Rogers 16 1:01.38 S F

- 13 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWMatthew Palzewicz 15 1:01.84 S F

- 14 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCEvan Schonfelder 18 1:02.16 S F

- 15 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCLuke Ellett 16 1:02.20 S F

- 16 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCCameron St Clair 18 1:02.26 S F

- 17 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMGabriel Provost 16 1:02.53 S F

- 18 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCCarter Rice 17 1:02.95 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFSolomon Lewis 18 1:03.13 S F

- 20* 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCOwen Rempfer 16 1:03.45 S F

- 20* 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCLuke King 17 1:03.45 S F

Men   50 Back

- 1 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWBrendan Whitfield 17   26.97 S LAL F

- 2 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWOwen Widzisz 16   28.74 S LAL F

- 3 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCJack Mills 16   29.93 S LAL F

- 4 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKJackson Bauer 17   30.58 S LAL F

- 5 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCMax Schonfelder 15   30.63 S LAL F

- 6 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWDavis Hottle 15   31.81 S LAL F

- 7 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCEvan Schonfelder 18   32.03 S LAL F

- 8 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCCameron St Clair 18   32.40 S LAL F

 9 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTHunter Smith 17   32.75 S LAL F
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- 10 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWMatthew Palzewicz 15   33.00 S F

- 11 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCBen Hiss 18   33.27 S F

- 12 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAFRCharles Drinkard 17   33.32 S F

- 13* 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMJoshua Warren 15   33.33 S F

- 13* 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMGabriel Provost 16   33.33 S F

- 15 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKMason Cooper 15   33.89 S F

- 16 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFAiden Tuck 18   34.07 S F

- 17 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCLandon Bivens 15   34.33 S F

- 18 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCJosh Smith 17   34.48 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKJosh Miller 16   34.93 S F

- 20 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFMicah Brune 16   35.04 S F

Men   100 Back

- 1 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCJack Mills 16 1:04.43 S LAL F

- 2 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMJc Gordon 16 1:04.73 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWOwen Widzisz 16 1:06.57 S LAL F

- 4 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWDavis Hottle 15 1:07.98 S LAL F

- 5 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWRyan Frasier 16 1:09.37 S LAL F

- 6 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCCameron St Clair 18 1:09.66 S LAL F

- 7 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWMatthew Palzewicz 15 1:13.00 S LAL F

- 8 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCJosh Smith 17 1:13.19 S LAL F

- 9 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAFRCharles Drinkard 17 1:14.45 S F

- 10 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWAndrew Rogers 16 1:15.51 S F

- 11 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMGabriel Provost 16 1:16.25 S F

- 12 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKMason Cooper 15 1:16.83 S F

- 13 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCSam Wagoner 15 1:17.04 S F

- 14 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKDrew Mahland 16 1:17.37 S F

- 15 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCLandon Bivens 15 1:18.11 S F

- 16 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFMicah Brune 16 1:18.26 S F

- 17 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMDavis Sneed 18 1:19.18 S F

- 18 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFAiden Tuck 18 1:19.37 S F

 19 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTHunter Smith 17 1:20.57 S F

- 20 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCTalon Tanner 16 1:23.44 S F

Men   50 Breast

- 1 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWBrendan Whitfield 17   30.40 S LAL F

- 2 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCBen Hiss 18   32.28 S LAL F

- 3 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCMax Schonfelder 15   32.55 S LAL F

- 4 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKMichael Marotta 18   33.38 S LAL F

- 5 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVARFSimon Emery 15   33.74 S LAL F

- 6 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCOwen Rempfer 16   34.49 S LAL F

- 7 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWOwen Widzisz 16   34.96 S LAL F

- 8 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCJack Mills 16   34.98 S LAL F

- 9 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWDavis Hottle 15   35.44 S LAL F

- 10 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVARFEthan Mayfield 18   35.74 S LAL F

- 11 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWAsher Barron 15   35.85 S LAL F

- 12 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCLuke Ellett 16   35.93 S LAL F

- 13 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVAACTMason Drummond 16   36.07 S LAL F

- 14 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKDrew Mahland 16   36.59 S F

- 15 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCCarter Rice 17   36.62 S F

- 16 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCLuke King 17   37.06 S F

- 17 6/20/2022 BB vs FAVABBJohn Scruggs 15   37.62 S F

- 18 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCSam Wagoner 15   37.83 S F

- 19 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCEvan Schonfelder 18   37.87 S F

- 20 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAPKLantz Burton 15   39.24 S F
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Men   100 Breast

- 1 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWBrendan Whitfield 17 1:07.17 S LAL F

- 2 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCMax Schonfelder 15 1:11.40 S LAL F

- 3 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKMichael Marotta 18 1:12.91 S LAL F

- 4 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCBen Hiss 18 1:13.58 S LAL F

- 5 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKThomas Fenton 16 1:14.31 S LAL F

- 6 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFSimon Emery 15 1:15.93 S LAL F

- 7 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWDavis Hottle 15 1:16.50 S LAL F

- 8 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCOwen Rempfer 16 1:18.11 S LAL F

- 9 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCCarter Rice 17 1:19.60 S LAL F

- 10 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMJc Gordon 16 1:20.57 S LAL F

- 11 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWAsher Barron 15 1:21.57 S F

- 12 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAACTMason Drummond 16 1:21.98 S F

- 13 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCLuke Ellett 16 1:22.35 S F

- 14 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVARFEthan Mayfield 18 1:22.89 S F

- 15 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKDrew Mahland 16 1:23.21 S F

- 16 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCSam Wagoner 15 1:23.32 S F

- 17 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCLuke King 17 1:24.34 S F

- 18 6/20/2022 BB vs FAVABBJohn Scruggs 15 1:26.68 S F

- 19 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMJoshua Warren 15 1:27.91 S F

- 20 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAVAAlec Stickle 15 1:29.05 S F

Men   50 Fly

- 1 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWOwen Widzisz 16   26.76 S LAL F

- 2 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCJack Mills 16   27.31 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAWWRyan Frasier 16   28.07 S LAL F

- 4 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWDavis Hottle 15   28.54 S LAL F

- 5 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCMax Schonfelder 15   29.07 S LAL F

- 6 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCBen Hiss 18   29.09 S LAL F

- 7 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCJosh Smith 17   29.32 S LAL F

- 8 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWJackson Hunt 17   29.78 S LAL F

- 9 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCEvan Schonfelder 18   29.84 S LAL F

 10 6/13/2022 FA vs HCFASTWilliam Kobek 15   30.42 S LAL F

- 11 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVARFSolomon Lewis 18   30.50 S LAL F

- 12 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWAndrew Rogers 16   30.56 S LAL F

- 13 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMJoshua Warren 15   31.03 S F

- 14 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAVAACTGavin Williams 18   31.28 S F

- 15 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKJackson Bauer 17   31.54 S F

- 16 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAVAEthan Malone 15   31.87 S F

- 17 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCLuke Ellett 16   32.04 S F

- 18 6/20/2022 RF vs ACTVARFAiden Tuck 18   32.38 S F

- 19 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAFRBennett Goodman 17   32.55 S F

- 20 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMBaxter Craig 17   32.62 S F

Men   100 Fly

- 1 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWBrendan Whitfield 17   57.38 S LAL F

- 2 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCJack Mills 16 1:00.61 S LAL F

- 3 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCEvan Shopbell 18 1:03.86 S LAL F

- 4 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWOwen Widzisz 16 1:03.96 S LAL F

- 5 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWDavis Hottle 15 1:04.77 S LAL F

- 6 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMJc Gordon 16 1:05.25 S LAL F

- 7 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKMichael Marotta 18 1:05.58 S LAL F

- 8 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCJosh Smith 17 1:07.25 S LAL F

- 9 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWAndrew Rogers 16 1:07.49 S LAL F

- 10 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCOwen Rempfer 16 1:08.09 S LAL F
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Individual Top Times

Times since: 13-Jun-22

Number of Top Times: 20  Show Short Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 11 6/13/2022 RF vs FMVAFMJoshua Warren 15 1:08.82 S LAL F

- 12 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFEthan Mayfield 18 1:10.25 S F

- 13 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAWWJackson Hunt 17 1:11.12 S F

- 14 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCCarter Rice 17 1:11.60 S F

- 15 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFAiden Tuck 18 1:14.61 S F

- 16 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVAVAEthan Malone 15 1:15.85 S F

- 17 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAFRBennett Goodman 17 1:16.41 S F

- 18 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMGabriel Provost 16 1:18.32 S F

- 19 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAACTGavin Williams 18 1:18.76 S F

 20 6/20/2022 BB vs FAFASTWilliam Kobek 15 1:19.13 S F

Men   100 IM

- 1 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCJack Mills 16 1:04.27 S LAL F

- 2 6/13/2022 ACT vs OWVAOWOwen Widzisz 16 1:04.77 S LAL F

- 3 6/20/2022 FM vs PKVAFMJc Gordon 16 1:04.86 S LAL F

- 4 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCMax Schonfelder 15 1:06.76 S LAL F

- 5 6/20/2022 OW vs WWVAOWDavis Hottle 15 1:07.04 S LAL F

- 6 6/13/2022 FA vs HCVAHCBen Hiss 18 1:07.57 S LAL F

- 7 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCEvan Shopbell 18 1:07.62 S LAL F

- 8 6/27/2022 PK vs WWVAPKThomas Fenton 16 1:10.45 S LAL F

- 9 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFSimon Emery 15 1:11.23 S LAL F

- 10 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCJosh Smith 17 1:11.74 S F

- 11 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCCarter Rice 17 1:12.21 S F

- 12 6/27/2022 HC vs BBVAHCLuke King 17 1:12.46 S F

- 13 6/27/2022 FR vs OWVAOWAndrew Rogers 16 1:12.72 S F

- 14 6/27/2022 FM vs BDVAFMJoshua Warren 15 1:12.79 S F

- 15 6/27/2022 VA vs RFVARFEthan Mayfield 18 1:12.92 S F

- 16 6/13/2022 WW vs FRVAWWAsher Barron 15 1:13.04 S F

- 17* 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCLuke Ellett 16 1:13.22 S F

- 17* 6/20/2022 HC vs FRVAHCSam Wagoner 15 1:13.22 S F

- 19 6/13/2022 VA vs PKVAPKDrew Mahland 16 1:14.33 S F

 20 6/27/2022 ACT vs FAFASTWilliam Kobek 15 1:15.28 S F


